



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

33 WRIT PETITION NO. 3320 OF 2021
35 WRIT PETITION NO. 9981 OF 2021
37 WRIT PETITION NO. 14547 OF 2021
40 WRIT PETITION NO. 3779 OF 2022
42 WRIT PETITION NO. 13971 OF 2023
44 WRIT PETITION NO. 14614 OF 2023
46 FIRST APPEAL NO. 243 OF 2021
48 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3505 OF 2022
50 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3267 OF 2023
52 CONT. PETITION NO. 326 OF 2022 IN WP/3219/2022
54 FIRST APPEAL NO. 3561 OF 2023
56 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3907 OF 2023 IN FAST/7586/2023
57 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7772 OF 2023 IN FA/4223/2023
58 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7833 OF 2023 IN FAST/18345/2023
59 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7843 OF 2023 IN FAST/18270/2023
60 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9045 OF 2023 IN WP/2490/2021
61 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12081 OF 2023 IN FAST/31350/2023
62 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12083 OF 2023 IN FAST/31302/2023
63 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12090 OF 2023 IN FAST/31259/2023
64 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12092 OF 2023 IN FAST/31268/2023
65 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12096 OF 2023 IN FAST/31296/2023
66 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12098 OF 2023 IN FAST/31272/2023
67 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12100 OF 2023 IN FAST/31338/2023
68 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12102 OF 2023 IN FAST/31344/2023
71 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14125 OF 2023 IN FAST/34895/2023
76 WRIT PETITION NO. 13245 OF 2022

...
A.G.Ps. for State : Ms. M. L. Sangit, Mr. A. S. Shinde, Ms. A.S.Mantri
Mr. P. D. Patil, Mr. S. N. Kendre
...

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.

DATE : 12-04-2024

PER COURT :-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 24.06.2024.
3. *Interim* relief, if any, to continue till then.

**(S. G. MEHARE)
JUDGE**